

About Aditya Birla Asset Reconstruction Company, An Aditya Birla Capital Company

Aditya Birla ARC, a subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd (ABCL), was incorporated on March 10, 2017 and received its license from the RBI to commence business as an asset reconstruction company in March 2018. ABARC, upon commencement of business, has focused primarily on acquiring the idle non-performing assets ("NPA") lying in the financial sector (including banks and financial institutions) with a sector agnostic focus on the NPAs in the Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises sector ("SME/MSME") and the mid-corporate sector.

Aditya Birla Capital Limited (ABCL), is the financial services platform of the Aditya Birla Group. With a strong presence across the life insurance, asset management, private equity, corporate lending, structured finance, project finance, general insurance broking, wealth management, equity, currency and commodity broking, online personal finance management, housing finance, pension fund management and health insurance business, ABCL is committed to serving the end-to-end financial services needs of its retail and corporate customers. Anchored by more than 17,000 employees, ABCL has a nationwide reach and more than 2,00,000 agents / channel partners.